

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1904/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2006 in CRLR No. 2282/2004 & CRLR

No. 2283/2004 & CRLR No. 2284/2004 & CRLR No. 2300/2004 & CRLM No.  
11017/2002 & CRLM No. 11018/2002 & CRLM No. 11019/2002 & CRLM No.  
11187/2002 & CRLM No. 11227/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

NEERA YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report )

Date: 11/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG,

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H.Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi P.Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R.Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in January, 2007.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master